THE DATASHEET OF
G3RV-SR500-D AC100
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
New Product
1
G
2R
V-S

s
3
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Ordering Information
Note: Sockets are not sold individually.
Terminal
(Wire connection) Classification Latching lever
(Test switch) Rated input voltage (V) Model
Push-In Plus
Terminal
Standard
No
DC
12 G2RV-SR500 DC12
24 G2RV-SR500 DC24
AC/DC
24 G2RV-SR500 AC/DC24
48 G2RV-SR500 AC/DC48
AC
100 G2RV-SR500 AC100
110 G2RV-SR500 AC110
200 G2RV-SR500 AC200
230 G2RV-SR500 AC230
Yes
DC 24 G2RV-SR501 DC24
AC/DC 24 G2RV-SR501 AC/DC24
Microloads No
DC
12 G2RV-SR500-AP DC12
24 G2RV-SR500-AP DC24
AC/DC
24 G2RV-SR500-AP AC/DC24
48 G2RV-SR500-AP AC/DC48
AC
100 G2RV-SR500-AP AC100
110 G2RV-SR500-AP AC110
200 G2RV-SR500-AP AC200
230 G2RV-SR500-AP AC230
Screw terminal
Standard
No
DC
12 G2RV-SR700 DC12
24 G2RV-SR700 DC24
AC/DC
24 G2RV-SR700 AC/DC24
48 G2RV-SR700 AC/DC48
AC
100 G2RV-SR700 AC100
110 G2RV-SR700 AC110
200 G2RV-SR700 AC200
230 G2RV-SR700 AC230
Yes
DC 24 G2RV-SR701 DC24
AC/DC 24 G2RV-SR701 AC/DC24
Microloads No
DC
12 G2RV-SR700-AP DC12
24 G2RV-SR700-AP DC24
AC/DC
24 G2RV-SR700-AP AC/DC24
48 G2RV-SR700-AP AC/DC48
AC
100 G2RV-SR700-AP AC100
110 G2RV-SR700-AP AC110
200 G2RV-SR700-AP AC200
230 G2RV-SR700-AP AC230
G2RV-SR @@ @ - @   @
(1) (2) (3) (5) (6)(4)
(1) Basic model name
G2RV: Slim I/O Relay
(2) Sub type

G3RV-SR
11
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
(1) Basic model name
G3RV: Slim I/O Solid State Relay
(2) Sub type
SR: Slim solid relay + integrated low profile socket
(3) Terminal (wire connection)
500: Push-In Plus Terminal
700: Screw terminal
(4) Output voltage specification
 A : AC output (triac) zero cross function available
AL : AC output (triac) zero cross function not available
 D : DC output (MOS FET)
(5) Rated voltage input
12, 24 VDC
24, 48 VAC/VDC
100, 110, 200, 230 VAC
G3RV-SR @ @ @ - @   @
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
G3RV-SR
12
G
2R
V-S
R
G
3R
V-S
R
C
o
m
m
o
n
 A
ccesso
ries
C
o
m
m
o
n
 P
recau
tio
n
s
Ordering Information
Note: Sockets are not sold individually.
Terminal
(wire connection)
Applicable
output load
Zero cross
function
Rated input voltage
(V) Model
Push-In Plus Terminal
DC load —
DC
12 G3RV-SR500-D DC12
24 G3RV-SR500-D DC24
AC/DC
24 G3RV-SR500-D AC/DC24
48 G3RV-SR500-D AC/DC48
AC
100 G3RV-SR500-D AC100
110 G3RV-SR500-D AC110
200 G3RV-SR500-D AC200
230 G3RV-SR500-D AC230
AC load
Yes
DC
12 G3RV-SR500-A DC12
24 G3RV-SR500-A DC24
AC/DC
24 G3RV-SR500-A AC/DC24
48 G3RV-SR500-A AC/DC48
AC
100 G3RV-SR500-A AC100
110 G3RV-SR500-A AC110
200 G3RV-SR500-A AC200
230 G3RV-SR500-A AC230
No
DC
12 G3RV-SR500-AL DC12
24 G3RV-SR500-AL DC24
AC/DC
24 G3RV-SR500-AL AC/DC24
48 G3RV-SR500-AL AC/DC48
AC
100 G3RV-SR500-AL AC100
110 G3RV-SR500-AL AC110
200 G3RV-SR500-AL AC200
230 G3RV-SR500-AL AC230
Screw terminal
DC load —
DC
12 G3RV-SR700-D DC12
24 G3RV-SR700-D DC24
AC/DC
24 G3RV-SR700-D AC/DC24
48 G3RV-SR700-D AC/DC48
AC
100 G3RV-SR700-D AC100
110 G3RV-SR700-D AC110
200 G3RV-SR700-D AC200
230 G3RV-SR700-D AC230
AC load
Yes
DC
12 G3RV-SR700-A DC12
24 G3RV-SR700-A DC24
AC/DC
24 G3RV-SR700-A AC/DC24
48 G3RV-SR700-A AC/DC48

n
s
Ordering Information
Short Bars
Note: Use for wiring to the adjacent socket.
* Replace the box (@) in the model number with the code for the covering color. @ color selection: R = red, S = blue, Y = yellow
Label
* Available following June 2017 production.
Separate Plate
PLC interface unit
* Please make sure applicable models, P2RVC can not be used other combination than the above table.
Parts for DIN Track Mounting
* When mounting DIN Track, please use End Plate (PFP-M).
Refer to your OMRON website for details on PFP-@.
For G2RV-SR/G3VR-SR
 Common Accessories (order separately)
Appearance Pitch No. of
poles Colors Model * Minimum order
(Quantity)
Maximum energizing
current
6.2 mm
2
Red (R),
Blue (S),
Yellow (Y)
PYDN-6.2-020@
10 32 A
3 PYDN-6.2-030@
4 PYDN-6.2-040@
10 PYDN-6.2-100@
20 PYDN-6.2-200@
Appearance Model Minimum order (Sheet)
(Pieces per sheet)
XW5Z-P2.5LB1 *
5